
Summer Resource Fair 
Vendor Fair Participants 2024 

 
Agency Name Contact Phone Email Address/Website 

A Farm Less Ordinary Amanda Brooks 
Greg Masucci 

202-810-3276 amanda@afarmlessordinary.org  
greg@afarmlessordinary.org    
admin@afarmlessordinary.org   
https://www.afarmlessordinary.org   

A Place to Be Kim Tapper 540-687-6740 Kim@aplacetobeva.org  
www.aplacetobe.org  

The Arc of Loudoun Eileen Shaffer 
 

703-777-1939 ext. 208 eshaffer@paxtoncampus.org 
www.paxtoncampus.org  

Challenger Baseball Wendy Melcher 703-431-0624 wmelcher@dulleslittleleague.org  
challenger@dulleslittleleague.org 
www.challengerlittleleague.org  

Drama Kids Jen Drake 703-726-1226 novadramakids@live.com 
www.dramakids.com/va4   

Empowered Learning Katy Johnson 703-858-0800 katy@empoweredlearningva.com 
https://empoweredlearningva.com/  

Jill’s House Angie Kim 703-639-5657 Angie.kim@jillshouse.org 
www.jillshouse.org  

LCF Kids Ricardo Cunningham 703-909-7971 info@lcfkids.com 
www.lcfkids.com 

Loudoun County Adaptive Recreation Michelle Waugh 
Maria Auger 
Amy Barker 

703-737-8837 Michelle.waugh@loudoun.gov   
maria.auger@loudoun.gov 

amy.barker@loudoun.gov  

www.loudoun.gov/adaptiverec  
Loudoun County Libraries Susan Van Epps 703 -777-0541 Susan.VanEpps@loudoun.gov 

libraryoutreach@loudoun.gov  
www.library.loudoun.gov 

Loudoun Therapeutic Riding Foundation Kathy Blaine 
Elena Mussari-Fugate 
 

703-771-2689 kblaine@ltrf.org 
elena@ltrf.org 
www.ltrf.org  

Nova Cool Cats Randy Brawley  novacoolcats@verizon.net 
www.novacoolcats.org  

Our Stomping Ground Claude Thomas  claudet@ourstompingground.org  
https://ourstompingground.org/  

PosAbilities Academy 
PosAbilities Clinic 

Claudia Skinner 407-765-7667 cskinner@posabilitiesacademy.com 
www.posabilitiesacademy.com 
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Reading and Language Learning Center Susan Danker 703-821-1363 sdanker@readingllcenter.com  
https://www.readingllcenter.com/  

Shrine Mont Camps James Williams 
Jennifer Cox 
 

804-622-3192 JWilliams@episcopalvirginia.org  
JCox@episcopalvirginia.org  
https://www.shrinemontcamps.org/info  

Siena School Bekah Atkinson 703-745-5900 batkinson@thesienaschool.org   
https://www.thesienaschool.org/  

Signs of Fun Summer Camp Susan Scholz 
ReBecca 

540-370-4453 slscholz@gmail.com  
signsoffuncamp@gmail.com 
signsoffuncamp.org 

Spirit Club Janna Orons 301-933-3722 
Ext. 1 

janna@spirit-club.com  
https://www.spirit-club.com/  

Thriving with Assistance Caroline Waya 609-204-6300 cwaya@thrivingwithassistance.com 
www.thrivingwithassistance.com  

Tree of Life Cindy Welsh 540-441-7920 cwelsh@tolministries.org 
www.tolministries.org 

Victory Martial Arts John Faett 571-442-8304 leesburg@victoryma.com 
contactus@victoryma.com 
www.victoryma.com  
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